Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.71
1:03.17
1:05.60
1:05.97
1:09.74
1:16.66
1:17.34
1:25.47

1:45.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.71
1:03.17
1:05.60
1:05.97
1:09.74
1:16.66
1:17.34
1:25.47

1:45.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

534
474
423
416

265
258
191
101

WA Pts

534
474
423
416

191
101

Round

Round

H
F

Date

07/12/18
16/09/18
17/09/17
09/01/16
20/09/15
21/09/14
27/04/14
22/12/12
27/03/10

Date

07/12/118
16/09/18
17/09/117
09/01/16
20/09/15
21/09/14
27/04/14
22/12/12
27/03/10

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
WBC Championships 200's 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender 200's Championships

Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Warrender Age Group

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming
WBC Championships 200's 2018

WBC Championships 200's 2017

FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Warrender 200's Championships

Midlothian Spring Meet

Carnegie Open Winter Meet

Warrender Age Group

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Warrender
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Presonpans
Dunfermline

Glenrothes

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Warrender
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Presonpans
Dunfermline

Glenrothes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



