Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calum Chittleburgh - (801024) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.71	534	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:03.17	474	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.60	423	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.97	416		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
1:09.74	352	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:16.66	265	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.34	258		27/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:25.47	191	F	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
1:45.77	101	F	27/03/10	Warrender Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.71	534	Н	07/12/18	Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:03.17	474	F	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.60	423	F	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	Warrender Ba	2
1:05.97	416		09/01/16	FIRST Open Meet 2016	Bathgate	Warrender Ba	2
1:09.74	352	F	20/09/15	WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	2
1:16.66	265	F	21/09/14	Warrender 200's Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	2
1:17.34	258		27/04/14	Midlothian Spring Meet	Presonpans	Warrender Ba	2
1:25.47	191	F	22/12/12	Carnegie Open Winter Meet	Dunfermline	Warrender Ba	2
1:45.77	101	F	27/03/10	Warrender Age Group	Glenrothes	Warrender Ba	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS